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P R I C E L I S T

COLOURDESCRIPTION

White, Titan

White, Titan

White, Titan

White, Titan

White, Titan

White, Titan

White, Titan

White, Titan

Chrome, matt Alum.

Chrome, matt Alum.

Chrome, matt Alum.

Chrome, matt Alum.

Chrome, matt Alum.

Chrome, matt Alum.

Chrome, matt Alum.

Chrome, matt Alum.

White, Titan

White, Titan

Chrome, matt Alum.

Chrome, matt Alum.

ORAMA FLUO

2x13W TC-D / G24d-1 or TC-DEL / G24q-1

2x18W TC-D / G24d-2 or TC-DEL / G24q-2

2x26W TC-D / G24d-3 or TC-DEL / G24q-3

2x max.20W TC-TSE / E27

2x13W TC-D / G24d-1 or TC-DEL / G24q-1

2x18W TC-D / G24d-2 or TC-DEL / G24q-2

2x26W TC-D / G24d-3 or TC-DEL / G24q-3

2x max.20W TC-TSE / E27

2x13W TC-D / G24d-1 or TC-DEL / G24q-1

2x18W TC-D / G24d-2 or TC-DEL / G24q-2

2x26W TC-D / G24d-3 or TC-DEL / G24q-3

2x max.20W TC-TSE / E27

2x13W TC-D / G24d-1 or TC-DEL / G24q-1

2x18W TC-D / G24d-2 or TC-DEL / G24q-2

2x26W TC-D / G24d-3 or TC-DEL / G24q-3

2x max.20W TC-TSE / E27

ORAMA HIT

1x70W HIT-DE or HST-DE / RX7s

1x70W HIT-DE or HST-DE / RX7s

1x70W HIT-DE or HST-DE / RX7s

1x70W HIT-DE or HST-DE / RX7s

Silkscreen

Silkscreen

Silkscreen

Silkscreen

Sandblast

Sandblast

Sandblast

Sandblast

Silkscreen

Silkscreen

Silkscreen

Silkscreen

Sandblast

Sandblast

Sandblast

Sandblast

Silkscreen

Sandblast

Silkscreen

Sandblast

ORAMA FLUO / HIT
(SURFACE MOUNTED
LUMINAIRES)

ORAMA FLUO

• Steel body.
• Smooth reflector from

anodized aluminium.

ORAMA HIT

• Steel body.
• Matt aluminium reflector.

GLASS

49122

49132

49142

49159

49222

49232

49242

49259

49122

49132

49142

49159

49222

49232

49242

49259

49112

49212

49112

49212

Conventional ballast and capacitor

CODE PRICE

Electronic ballast

CODE PRICE

49123

49133

49143

49223

49233

49243

49123

49133

49143

49223

49233

49243

OSRAM: HQI-TS, HCI-TS

PHILIPS: MHN-TD, CDM-TD

HIT-DE

RX7s

OSRAM: DULUX D

PHILIPS: PL-C

TC-D

OSRAM: DULUX D/E

PHILIPS: PL-C/4P

TC-DEL HST-DE

RX7s

OSRAM: NAV-TS

PHILIPS: -

Colour Codes:

1 White 2 Titan 3 Black 4 Chrome 5 matt Alum. 6 Gold 7 matt Gold 8 Bronze 9 Anodized

OSRAM: DULUX EL
PHILIPS: PL-ELECTRONIC


